APEX TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2015
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Name

DDR 1ST CAROLINALLC

CSP COMMUNITY OWNER LLC

TRT DDR BEAVER CREEK LLC

EMC CORPORATION

ENTERPRISE PROPANE TERMINALS
HH TRINITY APEX INVESTMENTS LLC
VILLAGE AT BROADSTONE STATION I LLC
CRLP CREEKSIDE HILLS DRIVE LLC
LAKE CAMERON LLC

BELL HNW EXCHANGE APEX LLC
CFK APEX LAND CO LLC

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
TARGET CORPORATION

APEX INDEPENDENT LIVING LLC
BEAVER CREEK APEX LLC
WIDEWATERS HADDON HALL CO LLC
SANDWICK APEX LLC

TOLL NC I LP

TIPPER TIE INC

LOWES HOME CENTERS INC
REGENCY CENTERS LP

WAKEMED PROPERTY SERVICES
WAL MART

HENDRICK AUTOMOTIVE GROUP
STANDARD PACIFIC OF THE CAROLINAS
APEX TOOL GROUP

CRP-APEX Il LLC

HOME DEPOT USA INC

RHYAL APEX INC

APEX TOOL U.S. REAL ESTATE HOLDING
LG ZENO ROAD AND HADDON HALL LLC
CRABTREE OFFICES LLC

TIME WARNER

PEAKWAY DEVELOPMENT LLC
BELLSOUTH TEL CO

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC

MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC

RED DIRT PROPERTIES LLC

LOMAX INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
IANNONE, JOSEPH V JR

HMM INVESTMENTS I LLC

AQUILINE APEX OWNER LLC
VINEYARD STATION LLC

PEAK PLAZA ASSOC LP

DIXIE PIPE LINE COMPANY

MREC KLP STILLWATER LLC
POTTERS INDUSTRIES INC

PARK COMMUNICATIONS LLC
THALES ACADEMY

DC HOSPITALITY APEX LLC

Assessed Value

$72,514,343
$63,317,954
$34,994,051
$31,367,920
$31,335,556
$27,768,772
$26,676,523
$25,275,498
$23,755,976
$21,694,373
$19,651,943
$16,859,905
$16,663,596
$15,601,001
$14,595,898
$13,643,842
$13,626,911
$13,667,368
$13,294,705
$12,391,879
$11,994,881
$11,896,966
$11,835,722
$11,787,795
$12,143,407
$11,540,560
$12,238,620
$10,573,524
$10,335,573
$9,130,965
$8,331,590
$8,315,979
$8,229,634
$7,727,039
$7,692,356
$7,229,845
$6,763,685
$6,679,948
$6,629,849
$6,366,945
$6,361,112
$6,350,699
$6,241,008
$5,903,799
$5,826,985
$5,552,382
$5,242,836
$5,227,856
$5,027,081
$4,925,506

Tax Due
$282,805.94
$246,940.02
$136,476.81
$122,334.89
$122,208.67
$108,298.21
$104,038.44

$98,574.44
$92,648.31
$84,608.05
$76,642.57
$65,753.63
$64,988.03
$60,843.91
$56,924.00
$53,210.98
$53,144.95
$52,353.41
$51,849.35
$48,328.32
$46,780.04
$46,398.17
$46,159.31
$45,972.40
$45,116.45
$45,008.18
$41,827.99
$41,236.75
$40,308.73
$35,610.76
$32,493.20
$32,432.32
$32,095.57
$30,135.45
$30,000.19
$28,196.40
$26,378.37
$26,051.80
$25,856.41
$24,831.09
$24,808.34
$24,767.73
$24,339.93
$23,024.82
$22,725.25
$21,654.29
$20,447.06
$20,388.64
$19,605.62
$19,209.47



