APEX TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2015

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	DDR 1ST CAROLINA LLC	\$72,514,343	\$282,805.94
2	CSP COMMUNITY OWNER LLC	\$63,317,954	\$246,940.02
3	TRT DDR BEAVER CREEK LLC	\$34,994,051	\$136,476.81
4	EMC CORPORATION	\$31,367,920	\$122,334.89
5	ENTERPRISE PROPANE TERMINALS	\$31,335,556	\$122,208.67
6	HH TRINITY APEX INVESTMENTS LLC	\$27,768,772	\$108,298.21
7	VILLAGE AT BROADSTONE STATION I LLC	\$26,676,523	\$104,038.44
8	CRLP CREEKSIDE HILLS DRIVE LLC	\$25,275,498	\$98,574.44
9	LAKE CAMERON LLC	\$23,755,976	\$92,648.31
10	BELL HNW EXCHANGE APEX LLC	\$21,694,373	\$84,608.05
11	CFK APEX LAND CO LLC	\$19,651,943	\$76,642.57
12	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$16,859,905	\$65,753.63
13	TARGET CORPORATION	\$16,663,596	\$64,988.03
14	APEX INDEPENDENT LIVING LLC	\$15,601,001	\$60,843.91
15	BEAVER CREEK APEX LLC	\$14,595,898	\$56,924.00
16	WIDEWATERS HADDON HALL CO LLC	\$13,643,842	\$53,210.98
17	SANDWICK APEX LLC	\$13,626,911	\$53,144.95
18	TOLL NC II LP	\$13,667,368	\$52,353.41
19	TIPPER TIE INC	\$13,294,705	\$51,849.35
20	LOWES HOME CENTERS INC	\$12,391,879	\$48,328.32
21	REGENCY CENTERS LP	\$11,994,881	\$46,780.04
22	WAKEMED PROPERTY SERVICES	\$11,896,966	\$46,398.17
23	WAL MART	\$11,835,722	\$46,159.31
24	HENDRICK AUTOMOTIVE GROUP	\$11,787,795	\$45,972.40
25	STANDARD PACIFIC OF THE CAROLINAS	\$12,143,407	\$45,116.45
26	APEX TOOL GROUP	\$11,540,560	\$45,008.18
27	CRP-APEX II LLC	\$12,238,620	\$41,827.99
28	HOME DEPOT USA INC	\$10,573,524	\$41,236.75
29	RHYAL APEX INC	\$10,335,573	\$40,308.73
	APEX TOOL U.S. REAL ESTATE HOLDING	\$9,130,965	\$35,610.76
31	LG ZENO ROAD AND HADDON HALL LLC	\$8,331,590	\$32,493.20
32	CRABTREE OFFICES LLC	\$8,315,979	\$32,432.32
	TIME WARNER	\$8,229,634	\$32,095.57
34	PEAKWAY DEVELOPMENT LLC	\$7,727,039	\$30,135.45
35	BELLSOUTH TEL CO	\$7,692,356	\$30,000.19
	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC	\$7,229,845	\$28,196.40
	MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC	\$6,763,685	\$26,378.37
	RED DIRT PROPERTIES LLC	\$6,679,948	\$26,051.80
	LOMAX INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC	\$6,629,849	\$25,856.41
	IANNONE, JOSEPH V JR	\$6,366,945	\$24,831.09
	HMM INVESTMENTS I LLC	\$6,361,112	\$24,808.34
	AQUILINE APEX OWNER LLC	\$6,350,699	\$24,767.73
	VINEYARD STATION LLC	\$6,241,008	\$24,339.93
	PEAK PLAZA ASSOC LP	\$5,903,799	\$23,024.82
	DIXIE PIPE LINE COMPANY	\$5,826,985	\$22,725.25
	MREC KLP STILLWATER LLC	\$5,552,382	\$21,654.29
	POTTERS INDUSTRIES INC	\$5,242,836	\$20,447.06
	PARK COMMUNICATIONS LLC	\$5,227,856	\$20,388.64
	THALES ACADEMY	\$5,027,081	\$19,605.62
50	DC HOSPITALITY APEX LLC	\$4,925,506	\$19,209.47